27-29.01.22 Протокол по пионерболу
	класс
	Девочки место
	Мальчики место
	очки
	Общекомандное место

	5а
	2
	3
	5
	3

	5б
	3
	1
	4
	1

	6а
	1
	4
	5
	2

	6б
	4
	2
	6
	4



Протокол по волейболу
	класс
	Девочки место
	Мальчики место
	очки
	Общекомандное место

	7а
	4
	4
	8
	4

	7б
	5
	5
	10
	5

	8а
	1
	2
	3
	1

	8б
	2
	3
	5
	3

	8в
	3
	1
	4
	2



Протокол по волейболу
	класс
	Девочки место
	Мальчики место
	очки
	Общекомандное место

	9а
	1
	3
	4
	2

	9б
	3
	2
	5
	3

	10а
	2
	1
	3
	1

	10б
	4
	4
	8
	4



